Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
1013

1023
1016
1001
1024
1012
1021

Name

Ray, Melissa
Rouse, Angela
Boyd, Kirstin
Roark, Paula
Gomez, Maria
Scott, Elizabeth

Forst, Lindsey

Time
29:18.800
29:37.273
30:13.363
30:21.340
35:54.880
44:59.906
45:00.740

Downtown Dash 5k

Overall Female Runner

Grade
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner Ryan, OK
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 5/21/2016 1:52:22 PM

Pace
9:26
9:32
9:44
9:46

11:33

14:29

14:29

Speed
6.362

6.294
6.169
6.142
5.193
4.144
4.142

Overall Place

4
6
7
8
9

11
12

Age
33

40
17
67
24
43
30

Athlete ID

1001
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Downtown Dash 5k

Female - Age Class 0 - 19
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1016 Boyd, Kirstin 30:13.363 FR Runner 9:44 6.169 7 17
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
1019
1009
1026
1014
1007
1022
1015

Name

Boyd, Mason
Lipscomb, Chris
Garcia, Kevin
Ray, Aaron
Harper, Alan
Forst, Clay

Ray, Rylan

Time

18:46.790
19:33.553
21:38.090
29:19.406
37:39.160
45:06.870
48:08.963

Downtown Dash 5k

Grade
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner Waurika, OK
Runner

Runner

Printed: 5/21/2016 1:52:22 PM

Pace
6:02
6:18
6:58
9:26
12:07
14:31
15:30

Speed
9.933

9.535
8.617
6.359
4.951
4.133
3.873

Overall Place

1
2
3
5
10
13
14

Age
18

57
13
40
30
30
10

Athlete ID

1007
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Place Bib# Name
1. 1019 Boyd, Mason

2. 1026 Garcia, Kevin
3. 1015 Ray, Rylan

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Time

18:46.790
21:38.090
48:08.963

Downtown Dash 5k

Male - Age Class 1 - 19

Grade
FR

FR
FR

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 5/21/2016 1:52:22 PM

Pace
6:02
6:58

15:30

Speed
9.933

8.617
3.873

Overall Place

1
3
14

Age
18

13
10

Athlete ID
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Downtown Dash 5k

Female - Age Class 20 - 29
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1024 Gomez, Maria 35:54.880 FR Runner 11:33 5.193 9 24
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Place Bib# Name
1. 1013 Ray, Melissa

2. 1021 Forst, Lindsey

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Downtown Dash 5k

Female - Age Class 30 - 39

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age
29:18.800 FR Runner 9:26  6.362 4 33
45:00.740 FR Runner 14:29  4.142 12 30

Printed: 5/21/2016 1:52:22 PM

Athlete ID
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Place Bib# Name
1. 1007 Harper, Alan

2. 1022 Forst, Clay

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Downtown Dash 5k

Male - Age Class 30 - 39

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age
37:39.160 - Runner Waurika, OK 12:07 4.951 10 30
45:06.870 FR Runner 14:31  4.133 13 30

Printed: 5/21/2016 1:52:22 PM

Athlete ID
1007
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Place Bib# Name
1. 1023 Rouse, Angela

2. 1012 Scott, Elizabeth

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Downtown Dash 5k

Female - Age Class 40 - 49

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age
29:37.273 FR Runner 9:32  6.294 6 40
44:59.906 FR Runner 14:29  4.144 11 43

Printed: 5/21/2016 1:52:22 PM

Athlete ID
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Downtown Dash 5k

Female - Age Class 50 +
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1001 Roark, Paula 30:21.340 - Runner Ryan, OK 9:46 6.142 8 67 1001

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 5/21/2016 1:52:22 PM Page: 9 of 11



Downtown Dash 5k

Male - Age Class 40 - 49
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1014 Ray, Aaron 29:19.406 FR Runner 9:26 6.359 5 40
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Downtown Dash 5k

Male - Age Class 50 +
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1009 Lipscomb, Chris 19:33.553 FR Runner 6:18 9.535 2 57
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